
 

 

Brandeis Broncos 
2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

Date   Opponent   Site   Time                           
Sat. Feb. 1  Sotomayor (S)   NS #2   1:00pm 

Tues. Feb. 4  Kerrville Tivy (S)  Kerrville Tivy HS 5:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 7  Davenport (S)   Davenport HS  7:00pm 

Tues. Feb. 11  Smithson Valley (S)  Marion HS  6:30pm 

Fri. Feb. 14  Alamo Heights (S)  NS #2   5:00pm 

 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 20-22nd  CENTRAL TEXAS FIRST PITCH CLASSIC    

Thur. Feb. 20  Permian    Cedar Park HS  1:00pm 

          Feb. 20  Bishop Lynch   Lake Travis HS  7:00pm 

Fri.    Feb. 21  Lake Travis   Lake Travis HS  1:00pm 

          Feb. 21  Cedar Park   Cedar Park HS  6:00pm  

Sat.    Feb. 22  TBA    TBA   TBA 

 

Thur.-Sat. Feb. 27-Mar. 1st RAISING CANES/SA CLASSIC       

Thur. Feb. 27  Salado    Steele HS  1:30pm   

          Feb. 27  Central Catholic   NESP   6:30pm 

Fri.    Feb. 28  Sotomayor   Steele HS  12:30pm 

          Feb. 28  Steele     Steele HS  3:00pm 

Sat.   Mar. 1   TBA    TBA   TBA 

 

Thur.-Sat. Mar. 6-8th  COMAL CLASH       

Thur. Mar. 6  Clemens    Davenport HS  12:00pm 

          Mar. 6  Alice    Davenport HS  2:30pm 

Fri.    Mar. 7  Wagner    Davenport HS  9:30am 

         Mar. 7  Davenport   Davenport HS  2:30pm 

Sat.   Mar. 8  TBA    TBA   TBA   

 

Tues. Mar. 11  *Johnson   NS #1   1:45pm  

Thur. Mar. 13  *Johnson   NESP   12:00pm 

Tues. Mar. 18  *LEE    BAC   7:15pm 

Sat. Mar. 22  *LEE    NS #2   11:00am 

Tues. Mar. 25  *Churchill   NS #2   7:30pm 

Fri.. Mar. 28  *Churchill   BAC   4:30pm 

Wed. Apr. 2  *Clark    NS #2   4:45pm 

Sat. Apr. 5  *Clark    NS #2    11:00am 

Tues. Apr. 8  *Madison   BAC   7:30pm 

Sat. Apr. 12  *Madison   NS #2   1:45pm 

Wed. Apr. 16  *Roosevelt   NS #2   4:45pm 

Thur. Apr. 17  *Roosevelt   NESP   4:30pm 

Thur. Apr. 24  *Reagan    NESP   5:00pm 

Fri. Apr. 25  *Reagan   NS #1   7:30pm 

Sat. Apr. 26  O’Connor   NS #1   12:00pm 

 

(S) Denotes Scrimmage  * Denotes District Game  BOLD Denotes Home Team 

 

Head Coach: Eric Jupe    Athletic Coordinator: Kemmie Lewis   

Asst. Coach: Steven Hutcherson    Principal: Dana Gilbert-Perry 

Asst. Coach: James Ibarra    Athletic Director: Stan Laing  
District 27-6A     


